Intelligent Level Sensor
PRINCIPLE
The sensor’s working principle by sending
“scan-frequency”, different material emits different
frequency, therefore, the sensor will send the switch
sigual while it’s powered by material.
FEATURE

operation range. ● means you can measure the medium based on FineTek default setting.
Scope
ORDER INFORMATION
6
P:PNP
N:NPN
MA: SUS304
MB: SUS316
MC: SUS316L
11
18 19
SIS 2                - 0 999999
181716151413
20 21 22 23
9
07
9
08
05
00:Standard type
B2:Rear install type
06
99999
2322212019
999
121110
9
05
9
06
07
00:N/A
08
AA: JIS A5: 1/2"(Standard type)
A7: 3/4"(Rear install type)
17: Male G
1312 1514 1716
Dielectric constant
P:e>2
L:e>15
10
Rod type
Certification
Output
Rod length
Code
0080
0020
80mm(Standard type)
20mm(Rear install type)
Length
Wetted material
Connection
M12 ELECTRICAL CABLE CONNECTOR
Order  Code: PC312-1231415M01
Order  Code: PC312-2221410501
Order  Code: PC312-1221415M01
7
  3 blue
2 whitebrown1
black4
3
6
.5
26.5
1
5
.5
14
M12X1
ACCESSORIES-ELECTRICAL CABLE CONNECTOR (OPTIONAL)
  3 blue
2 whitebrown1